
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 03/24/19 to 03/29/19)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 03/24/19 to 03/29/19)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 03/24/19 to 03/29/19)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 1241.9531 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1555.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.85% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.06%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1875.7188 / $ 

226.9749
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3430.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 151.03% / 18.28%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

220.58%

Gross Profit $ 5232.0859 Total Trades 50

Gross Loss ($ 3990.1328) Winning Trades 20

Avg win/Avg loss 1.967 Winning Rate 40.00%

Profit Factor 1.311 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.032 / 0.187

Avg Winning Trade 261.6043 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (133.0044) Consecutive Losing Trades 9

Avg Trade $ 24.8391 Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 1610.0000 Avg Winning Bars 14

Largest Losing Trade ($ 256.3281) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 164.1563 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1555.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.11% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.06%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1525.6563 / $ 

200.6161
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3430.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 929.39% / 122.21%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

220.58%

Gross Profit $ 1799.4395 Total Trades 24

Gross Loss ($ 1635.2832) Winning Trades 11

Avg win/Avg loss 1.301 Winning Rate 45.83%

Profit Factor 1.100 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.656 / 0.054

Avg Winning Trade 163.5854 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (125.7910) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Avg Trade $ 6.8398 Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 589.6289 Avg Winning Bars 15

Largest Losing Trade ($ 229.9961) Avg Losing Bars 4

Total Net Profit $ 1077.8008 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1555.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.73% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.06%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1235.0781 / $ 

217.1715
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3430.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 114.59% / 20.15%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

220.58%

Gross Profit $ 3432.6523 Total Trades 26

Gross Loss ($ 2354.8516) Winning Trades 9

Avg win/Avg loss 2.753 Winning Rate 34.62%

Profit Factor 1.458 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.389 / 0.299

Avg Winning Trade 381.4058 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (138.5207) Consecutive Losing Trades 4
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 41.4539 Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 1610.0000 Avg Winning Bars 13

Largest Losing Trade ($ 256.3281) Avg Losing Bars 8

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 03/25/2019 06:28 Sell 7334.2500 03/25/2019 06:35 7341.2734 (155.4688) (155.4688) 7

2 03/25/2019 07:07 Sell 7312.0000 03/25/2019 07:29 7315.0000 (75.0000) (230.4688) 22

3 03/25/2019 08:02 Buy 7337.5000 03/25/2019 08:35 7351.4546 264.0918 33.6230 33

4 03/25/2019 08:38 Buy 7357.7500 03/25/2019 08:41 7352.5000 (119.9980) (86.3750) 3

5 03/25/2019 09:32 Sell 7339.2500 03/25/2019 09:55 7332.7500 115.0000 28.6250 23

6 03/25/2019 10:23 Sell 7326.0000 03/25/2019 10:36 7329.2085 (79.1699) (50.5449) 13

7 03/25/2019 10:42 Sell 7325.2500 03/25/2019 11:03 7318.9155 111.6875 61.1426 21

8 03/25/2019 11:04 Sell 7313.5000 03/25/2019 11:15 7314.2339 (29.6797) 31.4629 11

9 03/25/2019 11:16 Sell 7306.5000 03/25/2019 11:30 7312.7500 (139.9941) (108.5313) 14

10 03/25/2019 11:46 Buy 7328.7500 03/25/2019 12:41 7342.7500 265.0000 156.4688 55

11 03/26/2019 06:26 Buy 7400.5000 03/26/2019 07:07 7430.7314 589.6289 746.0977 41

12 03/26/2019 07:41 Sell 7407.5000 03/26/2019 07:45 7415.5000 (175.0039) 571.0938 4

13 03/26/2019 08:09 Sell 7420.5000 03/26/2019 08:38 7416.7500 60.0000 631.0938 29

14 03/26/2019 08:45 Sell 7406.5000 03/26/2019 09:02 7402.2500 70.0000 701.0938 17

15 03/26/2019 09:23 Sell 7393.0000 03/26/2019 09:55 7388.1929 81.1426 782.2363 32

16 03/26/2019 10:25 Sell 7390.0000 03/26/2019 11:41 7358.2500 619.9980 1402.2344 76

17 03/26/2019 11:54 Sell 7349.5000 03/26/2019 12:00 7361.5664 (256.3281) 1145.9063 6

18 03/26/2019 12:07 Buy 7365.5000 03/26/2019 12:17 7359.2500 (140.0000) 1005.9063 10

19 03/26/2019 12:27 Sell 7351.5000 03/26/2019 12:41 7358.0000 (145.0000) 860.9063 14

20 03/27/2019 06:36 Buy 7397.2500 03/27/2019 06:37 7389.5181 (169.6387) 691.2676 1

21 03/27/2019 06:55 Sell 7378.2500 03/27/2019 07:13 7379.2500 (35.0020) 656.2656 18

22 03/27/2019 07:36 Sell 7377.5000 03/27/2019 09:03 7296.2500 1610.0000 2266.2656 87

23 03/27/2019 09:38 Buy 7316.2500 03/27/2019 09:59 7307.5000 (190.0000) 2076.2656 21

24 03/27/2019 10:19 Buy 7326.5000 03/27/2019 11:00 7331.0000 75.0000 2151.2656 41

25 03/27/2019 11:11 Buy 7344.2500 03/27/2019 11:18 7335.2500 (195.0000) 1956.2656 7

26 03/27/2019 11:47 Sell 7323.0000 03/27/2019 11:50 7330.0000 (155.0000) 1801.2656 3

27 03/27/2019 12:07 Sell 7323.2500 03/27/2019 12:22 7331.0000 (170.0000) 1631.2656 15

28 03/27/2019 12:27 Buy 7336.7500 03/27/2019 12:52 7338.7500 25.0000 1656.2656 25

29 03/28/2019 06:48 Buy 7349.0000 03/28/2019 07:16 7358.2500 170.0000 1826.2656 28

30 03/28/2019 07:21 Buy 7360.2500 03/28/2019 07:25 7358.7178 (45.6445) 1780.6211 4

31 03/28/2019 07:33 Buy 7369.5000 03/28/2019 07:39 7358.7500 (229.9961) 1550.6250 6

32 03/28/2019 07:57 Sell 7347.0000 03/28/2019 08:47 7316.7729 589.5410 2140.1660 50

33 03/28/2019 09:10 Sell 7312.7500 03/28/2019 09:22 7322.2500 (204.9941) 1935.1719 12

34 03/28/2019 09:39 Buy 7329.5000 03/28/2019 10:15 7336.7500 130.0000 2065.1719 36

35 03/28/2019 10:29 Buy 7346.0000 03/28/2019 10:38 7339.7500 (140.0000) 1925.1719 9

36 03/28/2019 10:54 Buy 7342.7500 03/28/2019 11:07 7339.0000 (90.0000) 1835.1719 13

37 03/28/2019 11:13 Buy 7343.5000 03/28/2019 11:20 7336.7500 (150.0000) 1685.1719 7

38 03/28/2019 11:48 Sell 7330.5000 03/28/2019 11:59 7335.4604 (114.2090) 1570.9629 11

39 03/28/2019 12:07 Buy 7344.7500 03/28/2019 12:20 7343.5000 (39.9941) 1530.9688 13

40 03/28/2019 12:37 Buy 7348.2500 03/28/2019 12:48 7345.5000 (70.0000) 1460.9688 11

41 03/29/2019 06:26 Buy 7396.2500 03/29/2019 06:33 7394.2500 (55.0000) 1405.9688 7

42 03/29/2019 06:57 Sell 7376.7500 03/29/2019 07:00 7386.7710 (215.4199) 1190.5488 3

43 03/29/2019 07:23 Sell 7382.0000 03/29/2019 07:29 7392.0000 (215.0020) 975.5469 6

44 03/29/2019 07:41 Sell 7382.7500 03/29/2019 08:03 7373.2358 175.2832 1150.8301 22

45 03/29/2019 08:28 Buy 7385.7500 03/29/2019 08:50 7390.0000 69.9980 1220.8281 22

46 03/29/2019 09:12 Sell 7379.2500 03/29/2019 09:26 7382.7500 (85.0000) 1135.8281 14

47 03/29/2019 09:50 Sell 7382.5000 03/29/2019 10:43 7386.9795 (104.5898) 1031.2383 53

48 03/29/2019 10:48 Buy 7387.0000 03/29/2019 11:40 7391.0361 65.7188 1096.9570 52

49 03/29/2019 11:51 Buy 7394.7500 03/29/2019 12:12 7396.7500 24.9961 1121.9531 21

50 03/29/2019 12:40 Buy 7395.5000 03/29/2019 12:59 7402.2500 120.0000 1241.9531 19
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